Tel: 886-2-66296288
                    Fax: 886-2-29174598
     URL: http://www.princeton.com.tw
PT2249A_PT2250A V2.6 - 1 - May, 2007
Remote Control Receiver IC  PT2249A_PT2250A
DESCRIPTION
The PT2249A_PT2250A Series are infra-red remote control receivers utilizing CMOS Technology.
Remote Control System can be constructed together with the PT2248 remote control encoder. The

PT2249A_PT2250A V2.6 - 16 - May, 2007
Remote Control Receiver IC  PT2249A_PT2250A
ORDER INFORMATION
Valid Part Number Package Type Top Code
PT2249A 16 Pins, DIP, 300mil PT2249A
PT2249AHN 16 Pins, DIP, 300mil PT2249AHN
PT2249AL 16 Pins, DIP, 300mil PT2249AL
PT2249A-SN 16 Pins, SOP, 150mil PT2249A-SN
PT2250A 24 Pins, DIP, 600mil PT2250A
Functions:
1. A – Advanced Version
2. N – Inversed RXIN Input
3. L – Advanced Dependent Cyclic (Toggle) Outputs